Growling Frog Golf Course

Competition Presentation Report
Friday, 29 March 2024

Competition : Friday Stableford Mens SR: 73.0
Type : Stableford Womens SR: 75.0
Course: GA Course Total Entrants : 52
Description : GFGC - Stableford Competition
PCC Groups :
Time Of Day PCC Gender Tee Blocks
All Day 0.0 Male Blue Tees

Ran  Name Golflink PCC Daily New GA Score Prize

H/C H/C

Grade A Winners
A-1 Cameron Dowse 3023301288 0.0 31 41 $40.00
Place Getters
2 Bailey Holmes 5013226443 0.0 22 39 C/B 6 Balls
3 Jay Watson 3023301134 0.0 14 39 6 Balls
4 Glenn Watson 3023300246 0.0 15 38 6 Balls
5 Darren Mclntosh 3023301076 0.0 23 37C/B 5 Balls
6 Stephen Manteit 3023300817 0.0 15 37 5 Balls
7 Josh Reeves 3081703556 0.0 9 36 4 Balls
Nearest to Pin
Hole Name Prize Distance Grade Description
5 Reeves, Josh 1 Ball NTP (Hole 5)
12 Connell, Sean 1 Ball NTP (Hole 12)
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Growling Frog Golf Course

Competition Report
Friday, 29 March 2024

Competition : Friday Stableford Mens SR: 73.0

Type : Stableford Womens SR: 75.0

Course : GA Course Total Entrants : 52

Description : GFGC - Stableford Competition

PCC Groups:

Time Of Day PCC Gender Tee Blocks

All Day 0.0 All Blue Tees, Ladies Red

Ran Name Golflink PCC Daily New GA Score Prize

H/C H/C

1 Dowse, Cameron 3023301288 0.0 31 41

2 Holmes, Bailey 5013226443 0.0 22 39C/B

3 Watson, Jay 3023301134 0.0 14 39

4 Watson, Glenn 3023300246 0.0 15 38

5 Mclintosh, Darren 3023301076 0.0 23 37C/B

6 Manteit, Stephen 3023300817 0.0 15 37

7 Reeves, Josh 3081703556 0.0 9 36

8 Scali, Vince 3023300481 0.0 10 35C/B

9 Campbell, Darren 3023300245 0.0 16 35

10 Targett, Trevor 3023300984 0.0 19 35

11 Connell, Sean 3023301192 0.0 9 34 C/B

12 Bozinovski, Jovica 3023300083 0.0 9 34

13 Azzato, Daniel 3162104186 0.0 19 33C/B

14 Campbell, Julie 3011510540 0.0 34 33C/B

15 Muller, Jeremy 3162104515 0.0 16 33C/B

16 Pardallis, Trian 3023301167 0.0 20 33

17 Lloyd, Liam 3023300130 0.0 16 32C/B

18 O'Connell, Dave 3023300868 0.0 11 32C/B

19 Dearnley, Robin 3023300525 0.0 9 32C/B

20 Williams, Mark 3011500975 0.0 11 32
Heidelberg Golf Club

21 Grimwood, Joshua 5013219522 0.0 9 31C/B

22 Demko, Marcus 3023301107 0.0 9 31C/B

23 Perry, Nathan 3160401252 0.0 2 31C/B
Devil Bend GC

24 Durantini, Domenic 3023300215 0.0 8 31

25 Tolomeo, Joe 3023300798 0.0 15 30 C/B

26 Rapp, Trent 3023301077 0.0 12 30 C/B

27 Grimwood, nicholas 5013219533 0.0 14 30C/B
Future Golf

28 Stevens, Peter 3023301222 0.0 22 30C/B

29 Hayes, Greg 3023301148 0.0 22 30 C/B

30 Dronjic, Antonio 5013209172 0.0 19 30

Future Golf
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Ran

31
32
33

34
35

36
37
38

39
40

41
42
43

44
45
46
47

48

49
50
51

52

Name

Chavez, Jamie
Colquhoun, Justin
Williams, Gail

Heidelberg Golf Club
Tsatsis, Bill
Fawthorpe, Tom

Future

Macesic, Ned

Sanctuary Lakes Golf Club

Trewick, Sean

GSM Golf Club

Villani, Paul

Mt Derrimut Golf Club

Carter, Lloyd
Cancar, Luka

Sandhurst Golf Club
Amenta, Joe
Casserly, Warren
Haskett, Michael

Devil Bend GC
Blake, Rob
Swallow, Adrian
Dowse, Brendan
Hofbauer, Vladimir

Future Golf

Healey, Alex

Future Golf

Webb, Dale
Bowler, Phil
Stanes, Jarred

Devil Bend GC

D'Arcangelo, Robert

Mandalay Golf Club
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Daily New GA Score
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24
12
32

11
23

19
31
17

8
4

21
23
29

5

17
18
19

36

22
12
6

20

29 C/B
29
28 C/B

28 C/B
28

27 C/B
27 C/B
27

26 C/B
26 C/B

26 C/B
26
25C/B

25
24
23
22 C/B

22

21 C/B
21
19 C/B

19

Page :

Prize

2



